The \dventure

Preschool

Fee Schedule for 3 Months to 2 years old 2024/2025

Babies 3-11 months 9:00-2:30pm

# Days Registration/Supply Fee August Tuition Sept-May Monthly Tuition
Ccc* Cash/Chk/Debit CcCc* Cash/Chk/Debit CCc* Cash/Chk/Debit
2 $220.00 $210.00 $275.00 $255.00 $365.00 $340.00
3 $320.00 $310.00 $420.00 $390.00 $550.00 $515.00
5 $530.00 $515.00 $695.00 $645.00 $915.00 $855.00

Wiggles 12-17 months 9:00-2:30pm

# Days Registration/Supply Fee August Tuition Sept-May Monthly Tuition
cc* Cash/Chk/Debit cc* Cash/Chk/Debit cc* Cash/Chk/Debit
2 $220.00 $210.00 $255.00 $240.00 $340.00 $320.00
3 $320.00 $310.00 $385.00 $360.00 $505.00 $475.00
5 $530.00 $515.00 $640.00 $600.00 $845.00 $790.00

Rug Rompers 18-23 months 9:00-2:30pm

#Days Registration/Supply Fee August Tuition Sept-May Monthly Tuition
cc* Cash/Chk/Debit cc* Cash/Chk/Debit CcCc* Cash/Chk/Debit

2 $220.00 $210.00 $235.00 $220.00 $310.00 $295.00

3 $320.00 $310.00 $360.00 $335.00 $475.00 $445.00

5 $530.00 $515.00 $595.00 $555.00 $785.00 $735.00

Preschool 2’s 24-32mths 9:00-2:30pm

# Days Registration/Supply Fee August Tuition Sept-May Monthly Tuition
cc* Cash/Chk/Debit cc* Cash/Chk/Debit cc* Cash/Chk/Debit

2 $220.00 $210.00 $230.00 $215.00 $305.00 $285.00

3 $320.00 $310.00 $345.00 $325.00 $460.00 $430.00

5 $530.00 $515.00 $575.00 $540.00 $765.00 $710.00

There is a discount if you pay using Cash, Check or Debit Card as shown in fee schedule above.

*CC=Credit Card  All Credit Card Payments must be made through the Preschool website. www.theadventurepreschool.com

Payment for the August tuition is due the First day of School.

Siblings and Church members receive a price break of $5 per day with a maximum as shown below, only one discount is allowed per month.
(if your child attends 2 days a week =510 off per month, 3 days a week=515 off per month, 5 days per week S25 off per month).

There will be a $25 charge for each class change made after April 1%, 2024.

Registration/Supply Fees are NON-REFUNDABLE for any reason.




